A AR HE HHNo.1

FTTIE TR AT R BB RS

2023/06/10
A= )VECRENENT L HEAL T I TV —F KR
JIEAE EBFL A& 4 24| DB DA A E PR | TRERL | R
Iz | A R IEE T 3 8.5 48 7.25 6.95 27.50 | —
20r | fEFE HE R T 2 6.6 4.7 7.10 6.85 25.25 | 2.25
| ZH EAE EPZS 3 6.8 3.7 6.70 6.65 23.85 | 1.40
Mr | N Fl4 EPZN 3 6.7 3.6 6.90 6.55 23.75 | 0.10
57 | WA JLEE R T 2 7.0 3.7 6.60 6.05 23.35 | 0.40
667 | PR LFE ZREUE 1 5.6 3.1 5.95 6.40 21.05 | 2.30
L | HlE R 2 1 6.1 3.3 5.50 5.90 |0.05| 20.75 |0.30
8 | BRIl EAE IEE T 1 5.9 2.6 6.10 5.85 |0.05| 20.40 |0.35
oz | bkt O Kl B 3 5.8 3.1 5.50 5.70 20.10 | 0.30
10017 ks fiEdt: 3 5.9 2.2 6.05 5.70 19.85 |0.25
1007 | IR Bk At 1 5.9 2.6 5.70 5.65 19.85 |0.00
1267 | i RKE it 3 5.1 2.4 6.05 5.70 19.25 |0.60
37| [EH Ty INGIEES 1 5.2 3.1 5.15 5.30 18.75 | 0.50
407 | BB skft Rk 1 5.0 2.4 5.30 6.00 18.70 |0.05
1602 | Ry 4 SRR R 3 5.3 2.4 5.15 5.55 18.40 |0.30
1660 | =B #k SRR 1 5.3 2.0 5.10 5.65 18.05 |0.35
1707 | [EHR A UYL S B AL 3 5.9 1.9 5.35 5.15 |0.30 | 18.00 |0.05
1807 | JES7 DB ZXE3UE 2 4.4 2.7 5.05 5.75 17.90 |0.10
I8 | ‘AR R SRR R 2 4.5 2.1 5.85 5.45 17.90 |0.00
2007 | TR D% SRl 2 4.6 2.7 5.20 5.30 17.80 |0.10
207 | RAA AR BB 3 4.8 2.7 5.45 4.85 17.80 |0.00
227 | M B3 RN R R 2 5.1 1.8 4.80 5.15 16.85 | 0.95
2307 | JIIRF F3E ZA 3 5.4 1.6 5.20 4,60 16.80 |0.05
2407 | NN BHEE SRAN T Ean 2 5.2 1.9 4.90 4.50 16.50 | 0.30
2507 | B FOH ZXE3UE 3 4.5 1.6 4.85 5.50 16.45 | 0.05
2607 | AR ERZE 1F1 By 2 5.3 1.8 4.60 4.65 16.35 |0.10
2607 | F b ZEmR 1t 55 2 46 3.0 4.55 450 |0.30 | 16.35 |0.00
2807 | /b T2E Bk 1 3.4 1.7 4.90 5.20 15.20 | 1.15
2907 | KIFE #5H SRARIL % o 1 4.0 2.0 4.60 4.40 15.00 |0.20
3007 | iHE EE ST RER L 1 3.3 1.7 4.90 5.05 14.95 |0.05
S| dwE EifE o 3 3.5 1.8 5.00 4.45 14.75 | 0.20
20| @mE bz R 3 2.2 1.9 4.15 4.55 12.80 |1.95
337 | AiTH EAE EEBul 2 1.0 1.0 3.75 3.35 9.10 |3.70
REYIVAN B NI 132 1 0.8 0.9 3.10 2.70 |0.10 | 7.40 |1.70
3507 | ER ME H130 2 0.6 0.9 3.70 2.40 |0.30| 7.30 [0.10
3607 | VEIR PEE 13 2 1.3 0.0 3.35 2.05 6.70 | 0.60
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757 Bk NENT DY AFEALT v TY—F KR
JIEAE ®FEA4 A& 4 24| DB DA A E Bos | ER | =
Iz | A R IEE T 3 7.6 48 7.25 6.70 26.35 | —
20 | BB AR EIE /T 1 7.2 4.0 6.45 6.30 23.95 |2.40
L | &H EAL EPZS 3 7.2 3.4 6.80 5.80 23.20 | 0.75
AL | AR TER IR /T 2 6.5 3.7 6.80 6.00 23.00 | 0.20
5L | AERE FEE R T 2 5.5 4.3 6.70 6.20 22.70 | 0.30
66z | mH RKE fE 3 5.3 4.7 6.25 6.40 22.65 | 0.05
e | R L3 Rk 1 6.4 2.8 5.90 5.75 20.85 | 1.80
8L | RA AL %Y B 3 6.2 3.3 5.90 5.25 20.65 | 0.20
oL | [BHR A IRANTI 2 o 3 5.7 2.8 5.65 5.95 20.10 | 0.55
1007 | ‘AR R e uls: 2 4.0 4.0 5.85 5.45 19.30 | 0.80
17| Sl B3 KRS 1 4.9 4.6 5.10 5.05 |0.60 | 19.05 |0.25
12007 | #rBd %AE Rk 1 5.2 2.2 5.60 5.95 18.95 |0.10
R LYAN I SRV ARTIN =3 Rk 2 5.0 2.7 5.30 5.85 18.85 | 0.10
1367 | kG B3 ZAN 3 5.0 4.0 5.25 4.60 18.85 | 0.00
I | =EOBE SRR R 1 5.2 3.1 5.25 5.25 18.80 |0.05
1647 | AbAS O Rl B 3 4.9 2.8 5.50 5.40 18.60 | 0.20
176z | FHHE T N TES 1 5.3 2.4 5.35 5.50 18.55 |0.05
187 | I ik tiAt 1 5.2 3.5 5.20 4.25 18.15 | 0.40
1907 ks A 3 5.1 2.9 5.35 4.35 17.70 |0.45
2007 | LN A4 H /A 3 4.3 2.9 5.85 4.40 17.45 |0.25
2U07 | R daE SRR 3 4.3 3.2 4.90 4.85 17.25 |0.20
220 | R EmR 1f1] 5 2 4.7 2.9 4.65 4.60 16.85 | 0.40
2300 | TR DB SFL 2 3.8 2.5 5.30 5.20 16.80 | 0.05
2407 | /M F2E ZHE3UE 1 4.0 2.2 5.20 5.25 16.65 |0.15
2507 | )11 oA RN R R 2 3.8 2.0 5.10 5.60 16.50 |0.15
2607 | R FOA Rk 3 4.0 1.8 5.10 5.55 16.45 |0.05
270L | IR ERZE If1 655 2 3.6 2.3 4.80 4.70 15.40 | 1.05
2807 | dmE Eiff s 3 4.0 2.2 4.50 4,05 |0.60 | 14.15 |1.25
2907 | KIFE #5H SRARIL % o 1 3.4 1.7 4.45 415 |0.30 | 13.40 |0.75
307 | M B IRANTI 2 o 2 3.7 1.6 4.35 3.85 |0.60 | 12.90 |0.50
SINE | WiHE HiE ST L 1 2.4 2.2 4.35 3.65 |0.30 | 12.30 |0.60
20| @mE bz R 3 2.0 1.0 4.35 3.50 |0.30 | 10.55 |1.75
RRYIVAN 70 N3 E:y) 1 0.9 1.4 3.65 3.55 9.50 |1.05
3fr | AR E 2 2 1.1 0.7 3.45 3.05 8.30 |1.20
350z | HIHE A i 2 1.1 0.4 3.60 2.45 [030| 7.25 |1.05
3607 | VEIR PEE 13 2 0.2 0.5 3.60 2.80 7.10 |0.15
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BN THE & ATy T —F KR
gz, BF4 T I 4 AR AR—v BN | 277 | NERL | RER | REE
iz A e pEBE 3 27.50 s 26.35 JEA 53.85 —
21 BE BE  pEB 2 25.25 2L 22.70 5L 47.95 5.90
3L ZH B |R/R 3 23.85 RYA 23.20 3L 47.05 0.90
M| R ITEY PEEE 2 23.35 50 23.00 40 46.35 0.70
5h7 | Bl B EEE 1 20.40 8fL 23.95 27 44.35 2.00
6117 A 03 RESUE 1 21.05 (A 20.85 (ia 41.90 2.45
6{iL. M KE (L 3 19.25 12437 22.65 6L 41.90 0.00
8{iL. HUTN IS AR | = PN 3 23.75 LA 17.45 | 20AL 41.20 0.70
iz il EZ3E |BHE 1 20.75 ThE 19.05 | 11fiF 39.80 1.40
1067 | Abks OB |BRS 3 20.10 ofr 18.60 16/11 38.70 1.10
1AL | WA i &l 3 17.80 | 20fi 20.65 8{i 38.45 0.25
1237 Bl AL PR AL 3 18.00 1741 20.10 7iva 38.10 0.35
AL | K wid (e 1 19.85 10017 18.15 1837 38.00 0.10
1467 | HB B PREUE 1 18.70 | 147 | 18.95 |12{7 | 37.65 0.35
15{7 oREE (HEAE 3 19.85 107 17.70 197 37.55 0.10
16z | EH %)) PR 1 18.75 1311 18.55 17{L 37.30 0.25
1707 | AN HER AR RE 2 17.90 | 182 19.30 | 10fif 37.20 0.10
18f7 ‘wH Bk R EE R 1 18.05 1617 18.80 15437 36.85 0.35
1907 | &Y g RESUE 2 17.90 |18z | 18.85 |13{iz | 36.75 0.10
2007 Al ArEE UEREERE 3 18.40 1507 17.25 | 214 35.65 1.10
2007 | Ul R |ZEN 3 16.80 | 23fi 18.85 1307 35.65 0.00
220 | M Jh% SR 2 17.80 | 20fif 16.80 | 23fr1 34.60 1.05
PRI B S o S 17 2 16.35 | 267 | 16.85 |22fir | 33.20 1.40
2402 | )N B P SLER AL 2 16.50 24{3L. 16.50 25017 33.00 0.20
2507 | ARE FOA  RERIE 3 16.45 | 250if 16.45 | 26/ 32.90 0.10
26f7 | /L FZE EREBE3UE 1 15.20 28{iL. 16.65 24fi1. 31.85 1.05
27h7 | RAR ERZEE |ABG 2 16.35 | 26fif 15.40 | 274 31.75 0.10
28117 Hf B3 poilissth 2 16.85 | 22fir 12.90 | 30fi% 29.75 2.00
2907 | WmE H¥E R 3 14.75 | 314 14.15 | 28ff 28.90 0.85
0fr | R #5A pmiLiestt 1 15.00 | 290if 13.40 | 294 28.40 0.50
SUNE | iE AR [N AnER L 1 14.95 | 30fiZ | 12.30 |3Lfit | 27.25 1.15
321 wE bz [EERE 3 12.80 32{iL. 10.55 32/ 23.35 3.90
33 g % 2ERY] 1 7.40 3447 9.50 330L 16.90 6.45
3L | HTH EAE W 2 9.10 3341 7.25 3501 16.35 0.55
3BAL | AR OB |H 2 7.30 3501 8.30 3441 15.60 0.75
6hr | EIR BKE |H 2 6.70 36/{iL. 7.10 36{i7. 13.80 1.80
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